Mini Meisterschaften Verbandsentscheid

Klasse: Jungen 0-8 18.05.2025 Msburg

Al

D2

B2

C1

D1

A2

Cc2

B1

B Ummerstede, Joris

Brockhaus, Paul

7,-7,-8,6,7

Halbfinale

B Ummerstede, Joris

Schreibmi ller, Noah

Koreng, Carl
SV Broitzem

-7,-5,-5

Ambrovic, Adam

Mergenthal, Julius

4,6,7

Koreng, Carl

-5,-7,6,5,-6

Finale

Koreng, Carl

Grefe, Samuel

Ambrovic, Adam

Schachmann, Michael
Hannover 96

Grefe, Samuel
Tuspo Weende

-6,-5,-9

Grefe, Samuel

-9,4,9,-4,-9

10,2,-6,5
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